
 

 
Christmas Opening Hours 

 

Saturday 24th December: CLOSED  

Sunday 25th December: CLOSED  

Monday 26th December: CLOSED  

Tuesday 27th December: CLOSED  

Wednesday 28th December: 09:00 – 13:00  

Thursday 29th December: 09:00 – 13:00  

Friday 30th December: 09:00 – 13:00  

Saturday 31st December: CLOSED  

Sunday 1st January: CLOSED  

Monday 2nd January: CLOSED  

 

If you have an emergency outside of surgery hours please telephone 01225 312847, 
our answer machine will inform you how to contact one of the dentists.  

Merry Christmas from the Wellsway Team. 

 


